Installed motor power 5.5 - 400 kW/7.5 - 550 hp
Free air delivery from 0.36 to 75.64 m³/min, Pressure 3 - 40 bar
Oil-injected
CONTENTS
01 OIL-INJECTED ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR(fixed speed)                           P02
02 OIL-INJECTED ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR(VSD)                           P08
03 HIGH PRESSURE ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR(VSD)                           P11
04 LOW PRESSURE ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR(VSD)                           P13

Dimensions(mm) Weight Noise
level**
Air
outlet
pipe
diameter
50 Hz 60 Hz
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
bar(e) psig m³/
min
m³/
min cfm cfm m³/
min
m³/
min cfm cfm kW hp L W H kg dB(A)
DVAH-110-16 16 233 5.92 11.84 209 418 5.81 11.62 205 410 110 150
Direct
Driven
Air
Cooling/
W-Water
Cooling
2800 1950 2000 2300 78 DN80
DVAH-110-18 18 261 5.63 11.27 199 398 5.58 11.16 197 394 110 150 2800 1950 2000 2300 78 DN80
DVAH-110-20 20 290 5.43 10.87 192 384 5.38 10.76 190 380 110 150 2800 1950 2000 2500 78 DN80
DVAH-110-25 25 363 5.38 10.76 190 380 5.28 10.56 187 373 110 150 2800 1950 2000 2500 78 DN80
DVAH-110-30 30 435 5.30 10.60 187 374 5.15 10.30 182 364 110 150 2800 1950 2000 2500 78 DN50
DVAH-110-35 35 508 5.25 10.50 185 371 5.10 10.20 180 360 110 150 2800 1950 2000 4150 78 DN50
DVAH-110-40 40 580 5.20 10.40 184 367 5.05 10.10 179 357 110 150 2800 1950 2000 4150 78 DN50
DVAH-132-16 16 233 7.32 14.64 258 517 7.25 14.50 256 512 132 175 2800 1950 2000 2450 78 DN80
DVAH-132-18 18 261 6.62 13.24 234 467 6.49 12.99 230 459 132 175 2800 1950 2000 2450 78 DN80
DVAH-132-20 20 290 6.56 13.11 232 463 6.42 12.84 227 453 132 175 2800 1950 2000 2650 78 DN80
DVAH-132-25 25 363 6.49 12.99 229 459 6.23 12.46 220 440 132 175 2800 1950 2000 2650 78 DN80
DVAH-132-30 30 435 5.45 10.90 192 385 5.25 10.50 186 371 132 175 2800 1950 2000 2650 78 DN50
DVAH-132-35 35 508 5.40 10.80 191 381 5.20 10.40 184 367 132 175 2800 1950 2000 4250 78 DN50
DVAH-132-40 40 580 5.35 10.70 189 378 5.15 10.30 182 364 132 175 2800 1950 2000 4250 78 DN50
DVAH-160-16 16 233 9.38 18.76 331 663 9.38 18.76 332 663 160 215 2950 1800 2300 3000 80 DN80
DVAH-160-18 18 261 9.30 18.61 328 657 9.21 18.43 326 651 160 215 2950 1800 2300 3000 80 DN80
DVAH-160-20 20 290 8.06 16.13 285 569 8.06 16.13 285 569 160 215 2950 1800 2300 3200 80 DN80
DVAH-160-25 25 363 7.91 15.82 279 559 7.99 15.97 282 564 160 215 2950 1800 2300 3200 80 DN80
DVAH-185-16 16 233 10.30 20.60 364 727 10.30 20.60 364 727 185 250 2950 1800 2300 3200 80 DN80
DVAH-185-18 18 261 10.19 20.37 360 719 10.19 20.37 360 719 185 250 2950 1800 2300 3200 80 DN80
DVAH-185-20 20 290 8.89 17.79 314 628 8.81 17.62 311 622 185 250 2950 1800 2300 3500 80 DN80
DVAH-185-25 25 363 8.81 17.62 311 622 8.73 17.45 308 616 185 250 2950 1800 2300 3500 80 DN80
DVAH-200W-16 16 233 12.17 24.34 430 859 11.94 23.88 422 843 200 275 3700 2300 2450 3200 80 DN80
DVAH-200W-18 18 261 11.32 22.64 400 799 11.32 22.64 400 799 200 275 3700 2300 2450 3200 80 DN80
DVAH-200W-20 20 290 10.68 21.37 377 754 10.68 21.37 377 754 200 275 3700 2300 2450 3500 80 DN80
DVAH-200W-25 25 363 9.09 18.19 321 642 9.09 18.19 321 642 200 275 3700 2300 2450 3500 80 DN80
DVAH-220W-16 16 233 12.40 24.80 438 876 12.17 24.34 430 859 220 300 3700 2300 2450 3600 80 DN80
DVAH-220W-18 18 261 12.21 24.42 431 862 11.84 23.67 418 836 220 300 3700 2300 2450 4000 80 DN80
DVAH-220W-20 20 290 11.21 22.42 396 792 11.21 22.42 396 792 220 300 3700 2300 2450 4000 80 DN80
DVAH-220W-25 25 363 10.47 20.94 370 739 10.47 20.94 370 739 220 300 3700 2300 2450 4000 80 DN80
DVAH-250W-16 16 233 14.06 28.13 496 993 14.06 28.13 497 993 250 350 3700 2300 2450 4300 82 DN80
DVAH-250W-18 18 261 13.99 27.99 494 988 13.99 27.99 494 988 250 350 3700 2300 2450 5300 82 DN80
DVAH-250W-20 20 290 12.95 25.89 457 914 12.95 25.89 457 914 250 350 3700 2300 2450 5300 82 DN80
DVAH-250W-25 25 363 12.45 24.90 440 879 12.45 24.90 440 879 250 350 3700 2300 2450 5300 82 DN80
DVAH-280W-16 16 233 16.51 33.02 583 1166 16.51 33.02 583 1166 280 375 3700 2300 2450 4500 82 DN80
DVAH-280W-18 18 261 14.84 29.68 524 1048 14.84 29.68 524 1048 280 375 3700 2300 2450 5500 82 DN80
DVAH-280W-20 20 290 14.69 29.38 519 1037 14.69 29.38 519 1037 280 375 3700 2300 2450 5500 82 DN80
DVAH-280W-25 25 363 12.69 25.38 448 896 12.69 25.38 448 896 280 375 3700 2300 2450 5500 82 DN80
13
LOW PRESSURE ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR(VSD)
*) FAD in accordance with ISO 1217 : 2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20 °C
**) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 9614-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: ± 3 dB(A)

m³/
min cfm cfm m³/
min
m³/
min cfm cfm kW hp L W H kg dB(A)
DVAL-55-3
3 43.5
8.39 16.78 296 592 7.46 14.92 264 527 55 75
Direct
Driven
Air
Cooling/
W-Water
Cooling
2950 1800 2300 1800 70 DN50
DVAL-75-3 11.55 23.10 408 816 12.22 24.44 432 863 75 100 2950 1800 2300 1900 70 DN80
DVAL-90-3 12.78 25.57 452 903 13.85 27.71 489 978 90 120 2950 1800 2300 2500 74 DN80
DVAL-110-3 16.00 31.99 565 1130 14.12 28.25 499 997 110 150 3700 2300 2450 3700 74 DN80
DVAL-132-3 17.89 35.77 632 1263 15.36 30.71 542 1084 132 175 3700 2300 2450 4000 74 DN80
DVAL-160-3 19.51 39.02 689 1378 17.55 35.09 620 1239 160 215 3700 2300 2450 4500 77 DN80
DVAL-185(W)-3 21.76 43.51 768 1536 22.58 45.15 797 1594 185 250 3700 2300 2450 5200 77 DN100
DVAL-250(W)-3 31.50 63.00 1113 2225 34.65 69.30 1224 2447 250 350 4300 2400 2350 6600 82 DN100